

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6222/2014

SELVRAJ @ URKAVALAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALAGAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.
Mr. Shilp Vinod, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter circulated, the
matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER