

ITEM NO.103

Court 5 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6222/2014

SELVRAJ @ URKAVALAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALAGAR AND ANR. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-03-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the
counsel for the Appellant seeking adjournment on
the ground of fling additional documents, list the
matter after three weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

